ARTESIA
Parent or Guardian

Brooks
Davis
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Justice
Justice
Justice
Leatherman
Leatherman
Williams
Williams
Williams

SCH DIST # 10

C.H. & Nellie
H.M. & Margrete

R.L. & Sallie
R.L. & Sallie
R.L. & Sallie
R.L. & Sallie
R.L. & Sallie
R.L. & Sallie
R.H. & Mary
R.H. & Mary

R.H. & Mary
Loss & Eula

Loss & Eula

A.A. & Carrie
A.A. & Carrie
A.A. & Carrie

Child

William Brooks
Aeria Lindsey
Perry Garrett

Ora Garrett

Ella Garrett

Roy Garrett

Hugh Garrett
Henry Gray

Abie Gray

Ralph Gray
Emmalee Gray
Mary Gray

Willie Gray

Noble F. Justice
Norman Justice
Marjorie Justice
Cloma Leatherman
Lowell Leatherman
Walter S. Williams
Lillian Williams
Olga Williams

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1915

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
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